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Programme May 2019 to October 2019 

 

Date Event Organiser 
   

Friday 17 May Group Camp (Walesby) Group 
Saturday 18 May Group Camp (Walesby) Group 

Sunday 19 May Group Camp (Walesby) Group 

 (cost £60 or £10)  
   

Friday 24 May Yard.Yard Yard Mural SA 
   

Friday 31 May Map & Camp-Off Skills JL & JG 

   
Friday 7 June American Football  JL & JG 

   
Friday 14 June The Great British Camp Off (JLW) JG 

Saturday 15 June The Great British Camp Off (JLW) JG 

Sunday 16 June The Great British Camp Off (JLW) JG 
 (estimated cost £25)  

   
Friday 21 June Solstice Sports & T-Shirt Designs Deadline SA 

   
Friday 28 June Tribes TH & MH & SA & PM 

   

Friday 5 July T-Shirt Ironing XVI & Word Cloud Gathering PM & PM 
   

Friday 12 July Outdoor Skills PM & JG & Jx 
   

Friday 19 July Big Uns Trip PM & Jx 

Saturday 20 July Big Uns Trip PM & Jx 
Sunday 21 July Big Uns Trip PM & Jx 

Monday 22 July Big Uns Trip PM & Jx 
Tuesday 23 July Big Uns Trip PM & Jx 

 (cost £50)  
   

Friday 26 July Unit Social JG 

   
Friday 2 August Who Am I? Countries JL 

   
Friday 9 August Bowls Club BBQ – date may change Jx 

   

Friday 16 August Yorkshire Camp PM & Jx 
Saturday 17 August Yorkshire Camp PM & Jx 

Sunday 18 August Yorkshire Camp PM & Jx 
Monday 19 August Yorkshire Camp PM & Jx 

 (cost £25)  

   
Friday 23 August Polaris Rules Cricket All 

   
Friday 30 August Giant Game PM 

   
Friday 6 September Programme Planning PM 



   

Friday 13 September Word Cloud & Cabinet Elections PM & PM 
   

Friday 20 September Slash ‘n’ Burn Camp Jx 

Saturday 21 September Slash ‘n’ Burn Camp Jx 
Sunday 22 September Slash ‘n’ Burn Camp Jx 

 (estimated cost £25)  
   

Friday 27 September Cup of Presidents JG 

   
Friday 4 October Speed Skating (Nyoom) – date may change TH 

 

 
“Ask not what your Unit can do for you; ask what you can do for your Unit.” 

If anyone has any ideas for programme items, please let me know


